MANDARIN GALLERY (FEB - APR 2024) AMEX OFFER
Participating merchant listing
333A Orchard Rd, Singapore 238897

#01-01/02/03 & #02-01/02/03 Victoria's Secret
#01-04 Bimba Y Lola
#01-05 Y-3

#01-06 MLB

#01-07 Cortina Watch
#01-08 Hugo Boss

#01-09 Cle De Peau Beaute
#01-09A De Stijl

#01-09B & #02-10 SNKRDUNK

#01-10 & #02-11 Max Mara

#01-11 & #02-12 Rimowa

#01-12/13 & #02-13 Michael Kors
#01-14 Bath & Bodyworks
#01-15 Bell & Ross
#01-16/17 LA D’Oro

#01-18 Dejade Jewellery
#01-18A American Shoe Store (Alden)
#01-19 Tumi

#02-04 O+
#02-05/06/07/25/26/27 The Providore
#02-17 Manifesto

#02-18 Leftfoot

#02-20 Quintessential
#02-21 DeltaOne

#02-22 X-Boundaries
#02-24 Simone Perele
#02-28A TVG

#02-30 Mandarin Reptile
#02-31/32 Flaming Queen
#02-33/34 Cafe Ma Maison
#02-35/36 Tonkatsu By Ma Maison
#02-37 Beni

#03-01/02 Wild Honey
#03-02 Blue Label Pizza & Wine
#03-03 Elephant & Coral
#03-04 Misterchrono Paris
#03-05 Colorwash

#03-06 Xi Apparel & Jade
#03-07 Coloc the Tailor

#03-08/09/10 First Luxury



#03-11
#03-12
#03-13/14/15
#03-16
#03-17
#03-18
#03-19
#03-20
#03-21
#03-22
#03-23
#03-24
#03-30
#03-31
#03-32
#03-37
#03-37
#04-01/31
#04-02/03/04
#04-05/06/07
#04-08/09/10
#04-14
#04-15
#04-16
#04-19
#04-23
#04-27
#04-29/30

Supresso Coffee

The Oaks Cellars

Bada Hair

Leonian Sportique

Toni & Guy

Scene

Juz Salon

Kreative Beaulab

Art District SG

VUE

Izi:z

Watch Gallery HK
Kabinet Prive

Bejwl

Bud Cosmetics

Browhaus

Strip

Lawry's The Prime Rib
Ippudo

Suju Japanese Restaurant
YakiniQuest

Arteastiq Tea Lounge
Arteastig Jamming Studio
Sushi Ayumu

Sothys Premium Salon
Yan's Dining Fine Shanghai Cuisine
Atomi X Furniture & Atomi X Lifestyle
Melissa Zakka



